—=Metal

Engine Lathe CAZENUEVE mod. HB 575

Manufacturer:
Model:

Distance between centers:

Height between centers:
Swing over bed:
Spindle bore:

Diameter over cross slide:

Maximum run cross slide:
Power QOutput:

Spindle speed:

Main spindle motor:

Machine dimension:
Machine weight:

Cazenueve
HB575

1500mm

250 mm

579 mm

50 mm

220 mm

305 mm

12.5 - 10-7 kw
30-1500 rpm
12 Hp

3,030 x 1,000 x 1,345 mm
3 Ton




